
( 

( 

NEDAA - Land Claims 

3/4'' videos, [ca. 1988], NNBY, colour, sound, 35 min. 30 sec. 

The subject of this video is Land Claims. The program includes: 
An interview with Thomas Berger, a debate with Land Claims 
negotiators, the Second Annual Kaska Assembly at Rapid River 
B.C., and comments on Land Claims from the Kluane Tribal Council 
in the Burwash Landing area. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Land Claims - Kaska Indians, 
Land Claims - Yukon Territory 

Video number: V-194 



( 

c 

Catalogue Number: V-194 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: NEDAA - Land Claims 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

8:18 

8:37 

9:00 

15:20 

16:00 

16:46 

17:45 

18:25 

19:00 

19:34 

20:15 

20:28 

20:48 

Description Format (Colour/ 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

George Henry introduces the colour, sound 
show and begins speaking 
with Thomas Berger about his 
activities in the North 
since the Mackenzie Valley 
Pipeline Inquiry 

End of interview 

Joanne Henry introduces item 
which is a debate on Land 
Claims 

Federal, Territorial, and 
Native negotiators answers 
questions posed by audience 
members 

End of debate 

The Second National Kaska 
Assembly gathers at Rapid 
River B.C. ' 

Fort Norman Drummers perform 

Hammond Dick gives some 
comments 

John Dixon speaks to the 
gathering· 

Dave Porter speaks to the 
gathering 

Stick gambling 

Horse riding 

Cooking for guests 

Peter Stone gives some 
comments 



( 

21:30 

23:00 

23:30 

24:00 

24:20 

25:15 

27:00 

29:50 

35:30 

( \ 

,___. 

Catalogue Number: V-194 

Hammond Dick gives some 
comments on wildlife and the 
environment 

Some closing comments from 
Hammond Dick 

Reporter Jim Atkinson ends 
the segment on the Kaska 
Assembly 

Joanne Henry introduces item 
on Burwash Landing and Land 
Claims 

Scenery around Kluane Lake, 
Jim Atkinson provides 
narration 

Joe Johnson comments on Land 
Claims and talks with Jim 
Atkinson 

Andy Nieman, Jimmy Enoch, 
and Agnes Johnson all 
comment on Land Claims 

Sharon Cavanaugh comments on 
potential splits in the 
Kluane Tribal Council 

End 




