NEDAA - Land Claims

3/4" videos, [ca. 1988], NNBY, colour, sound, 35 min. 30 sec.

The subject of this video is Land Claims. The program includes: An interview with Thomas Berger, a debate with Land Claims negotiators, the Second Annual Kaska Assembly at Rapid River B.C., and comments on Land Claims from the Kluane Tribal Council in the Burwash Landing area.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Land Claims - Kaska Indians, Land Claims - Yukon Territory

Video number: V-194

Catalogue Number: V-194

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: NEDAA - Land Claims

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
0:00	George Henry introduces the show and begins speaking with Thomas Berger about his activities in the North since the Mackenzie Valley Pipeline Inquiry	colour, sound
8:18	End of interview	
8:37	Joanne Henry introduces item which is a debate on Land Claims	
9:00	Federal, Territorial, and Native negotiators answers questions posed by audience members	
15:20	End of debate	
16:00	The Second National Kaska Assembly gathers at Rapid River B.C.	
16:46	Fort Norman Drummers perform	
17:45	Hammond Dick gives some comments	
18:25	John Dixon speaks to the gathering	
19:00	Dave Porter speaks to the gathering	
19:34	Stick gambling	
20:15	Horse riding	
20:28	Cooking for guests	
20:48	Peter Stone gives some comments	

21:30	Hammond Dick gives some comments on wildlife and the environment	
23:00	Some closing comments from Hammond Dick	
23:30	Reporter Jim Atkinson ends the segment on the Kaska Assembly	
24:00	Joanne Henry introduces item on Burwash Landing and Land Claims	
24:20	Scenery around Kluane Lake, Jim Atkinson provides narration	
25:15	Joe Johnson comments on Land Claims and talks with Jim Atkinson	
27:00	Andy Nieman, Jimmy Enoch, and Agnes Johnson all comment on Land Claims	
29:50	Sharon Cavanaugh comments on potential splits in the Kluane Tribal Council	
35:30	End	